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ACUPUNCTURE AND MASSAGE SCHOOL OF ORIENTAL

Legal Entity (owns School) :

Physical Address :

Mailing Address :

Instruction Type :

License Current Approval Status :

License Number:

License Original Issue Date:

Last Approval Date :

License Expiration Date :

U. S. Department of Education (USDE)

MEDICINE

Massage School Of Oriental
Medicine LLC

28777 Northwestern Hwy
Ste 205

Southfield

Michigan, 48034
Oakland County

29260 Franklin Rd
Ste T4

Southfield
Michigan, 48034
Oakland County

N/A

Approved

8604001516
12/22/2022
04/30/2024
06/30/2025

Federation of State Massage

recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable: Therapy Boards

NCBTMB (National Certification Board for
Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assighed

school code, if applicable :

Website :

N/A

https://www.amomschool.com/
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PROGRAMS
Program Title Cip Code Credential Earned
ORIENTAL MEDICINE 51.3501 Certificate of Completion
MASSAGE THERAPY
PROGRAM
ADVANCED ORIENTAL 51.3501 Certificate of Completion

MEDICINE MASSAGE
THERAPY PROGRAM

Acupuncture therapy 51.3301
training Program.

100 Hours Hands & Feet 51.3501
Reflexology Therapy

Program

100 Hours Cupping Therapy 51.3501
Program

Certificate of Completion

Certificate of Completion

Certificate of Completion

Total Clock Hours
800

1000

460

100

100



