

school code, if applicable:

Website:

PURE ICHIGAN MICHIGAN POSTSECONDARY SCHOOLS (MIPSS)

https://www.amomschool.com/

ACUPUNCTURE AND MASSAGE SCHOOL OF ORIENTAL MEDICINE

Legal Entity (owns School):	Massage School Of Oriental Medicine LLC
Physical Address:	28777 Northwestern Hwy Ste 205 Southfield Michigan, 48034 Oakland County
Mailing Address:	29260 Franklin Rd Ste 114 Southfield Michigan, 48034 Oakland County
Instruction Type:	N/A
License Current Approval Status :	Approved
License Number :	8604001516
License Original Issue Date :	12/22/2022
Last Approval Date :	04/30/2024
License Expiration Date :	06/30/2025
U. S. Department of Education (USDE) recognized Accrediting Agency?, if applicable:	Federation of State Massage Therapy Boards
NCBTMB (National Certification Board for Therapeutic Massage and Body Work) assigned	N/A





PROGRAMS

Program Title	Cip Code	Credential Earned	Total Clock Hours
ORIENTAL MEDICINE MASSAGE THERAPY PROGRAM	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	800
ADVANCED ORIENTAL MEDICINE MASSAGE THERAPY PROGRAM	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	1000
Acupuncture therapy training Program.	51.3301	Certificate of Completion	460
100 Hours Hands & Feet Reflexology Therapy Program	51.3501	Certificate of Completion	100
100 Hours Cupping Therapy Program	/ 51.3501	Certificate of Completion	100